CY2DP1502
1:2 LVPECL Fanout Buffer
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 198 Champion Court • San Jose, CA 95134-1709 • 408-943-2600
Document Number: 001-56308 Rev. *G  Revised April 19, 2011
Features
■ One low-voltage positive emitter-coupled logic (LVPECL) input
pair distributed to two LVPECL output pairs
■ 20-ps maximum output-to-output skew

CY2DP1502
Document Number: 001-56308 Rev. *G Page 8 of 13
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Definition
Part Number Type Production Flow
Pb-free
CY2DP1502SXC 8-Pin SOIC Commercial, 0 °C to 70 °C
CY2DP1502SXCT 8-Pin SOIC tape and reel Commercial, 0 °C to 70 °C
CY2DP1502SXI 8-Pin SOIC Industrial, –40 °C to 85 °C
CY2DP1502SXIT 8-Pin SOIC tape and reel Industrial, –40 °C to 85 °C
CY2DP1502ZXC 8-Pin TSSOP Commercial, 0 °C to 70 °C
CY2DP1502ZXCT 8-Pin TSSOP tape and reel Commercial, 0 °C to 70 °C
CY2DP1502ZXI 8-Pin TSSOP Industrial, –40 °C to 85 °C
CY2DP1502ZXIT 8-Pin TSSOP tape and reel Industrial, –40 °C to 85 °C
CY
Base part number
2DP15 02
Number of differential output pairs